Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Weteran Il M 60-69

Msc Zawodnik

BAK Adam

SIWIEC Stanistaw
SEDECKI Piotr
GRZESZCZUK Wojciech
STAWSKI Dariusz

A W N =

Znaleziono 5 wynik(éw)

DZIARSKI CZAD | 102 KM

Ultra-Bies 2022
Fundacja Ultra-Bies
2022-05-06

Dotzyca
102 km

Numer
616
665
657
635
632

Klub
ZDROFIT KIELCE

BIEGAM WIEC JESTEM

KS ULTRA TEAM tODZ

Punkt pomiarowy: 38,0 km

Kategoria
Weteran Il M 60-69
Weteran Il M 60-69
Weteran Il M 60-69
Weteran Il M 60-69
Weteran Il M 60-69

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

PK topienka
28km
03:34:46
03:49:59
04:07:49
04:21:14
04:19:49 DNF

B4SP&GRT

PK Cisna
38km
05:19:46
05:48:29
06:06:15
06:25:52
06:29:31 DNF


file:///ultra-bies-2022/m702.html
http://b4sport.pl
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